
 

KIS/MAR/21-22/029                                    IGCSE                                                             28.04.2021 

Dear Parents 

With reference to the meeting conducted on school assessed grades (via circular no. KIS/MAR/21-22/025) kindly 

note the date-sheet and the instructions as mentioned below: 

Date Day Subject Component 

03/05/21 Monday Mathematics Paper-12(core) / Paper-22 (extended) 

04/05/21 Tuesday Mathematics Paper-32(core) / Paper-42 (extended) 

05/05/21 Wednesday Mathematics Paper-12(core) / Paper-22 (extended) 

06/05/21 Thursday Physics Paper-22 Multiple Choice Questions  

07/05/21 Friday Physics Paper-62 Alternative to Practical   

10/05/21 Monday Physics Paper-42 Structured Questions  

11/05/21 Tuesday Biology Paper-22 Multiple Choice Questions  

12/05/21 Wednesday Biology Paper-62 Alternative to Practical   

13/05/21 Thursday Biology Paper-42 Structured Questions  

14/05/21 Friday English Paper 2 Directed Writing and Composition 

17/05/21 Monday English Paper 2 Directed Writing and Composition 

18/05/21 Tuesday English Paper-1 Reading 

19/05/21 Wednesday Chemistry Paper-22 Multiple Choice Questions  

20/05/21 Thursday Chemistry Paper-62 Alternative to Practical   

21/05/21 Friday Chemistry Paper-42 Structured Questions  

Instructions for examination: 

1. The students are expected to join the respective subject class for assessment with the cameras switched on at 

9:50 a.m. 
2. The device should be positioned in such a way that the invigilator has an unobstructed view of the student’s 

hands and the entire upper frame. 

3. There should be no material other than the materials needed for the examination at the student’s workplace. 
4. The invigilator is empowered to have the student move the camera in order to maximize this unobstructed 

view.  Compliance with the instructions given by the invigilator is mandatory. 

5. Students must sit with ruled sheets and necessary equipment needed for writing assessment 

6. The paper will be assigned at 10:00 a.m. 
7. There is no reading time as per the Cambridge regulations. 

8. Submissions beyond the stipulated time of the paper would result in the non-evaluation of the submission. 

  
Parents are requested to collaborate with the school and ensure that the work is the candidate’s own and that no 

assistance has been given.  

 

Warm Regards 

Dr.Sangeeta Arora 

Principal 


